For use in general areas of hospital and medical environments.
“
“
”“
“
”“
“
TMMedi-Key

Allow all disinfectants solutions to stand for 10 minutes before wiping down.
Massage solution across keyboard  - keys compress flat.   Soap and water are not sufficient to remove bacteria.
Ordering information
Specifications
Part No. Description
SMK-A11-01-US Wired non-illuminated, US International layout
SMK-A21-01-US Wired back illuminated, US International layout
SMK-A31-01-US Wireless non-illuminated, US International layout
SMK-A41-01-US Wireless back illuminated, US International layout
Keyboard
Connectivity
Power
Environment